TCXO
Page 1 of 3
TCXO
Page 1 of 3
TV/TX 053 SERIES TCXO:  5x3.2 mm Stratum 3 TCXO with frequency
 Range 10.0 MHz to 52.0 MHz
 FEATURES    APPLICATIONS
 ±0.2 ppm Stability over Temperature

 Range 10.0 MHz to 52.0 MHz
 MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
 PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
TYPE
OUTPUT
TYPE
SERIES REV -
OPERATING
TEMP
RANGE (°C)
-
STABILITY
(PPM)
-
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
-
SUPPLY
VOLTAGE
(V)
-
TAPE &
REEL
Surface
Mount
TCXO
0: Clipped
Sine
2: HCMOS
53 A -
LZ: 0~70
HZ: -20~+70
D3: -40~+85
- 0.28: ±0.028 - 10 ~ 52 -
5: Vcc=5.0
3: Vcc=3.3
2: Vcc=2.7
- TR
TX
TV
4
2 53 A - HZ - 0.28 - 12.8 - 3 - TR
Notes
4
 Available with Control Voltage option.
EXAMPLE: TV053A-D3-0.28-12.800-3-TR
Surface Mount TCXO, Control voltage option, 5x3.2 mm, Stratum 3, from -40°C to +85°C, 3.3 VDC supply voltage,
Control Voltage range ±5 ppm to ±12 ppm, Clipped Sine wave output, Tape and reel packaging.
OUTLINE TOLERANCE
IF NOT SPECIFIED:
±0.015” / 0.4mm
PIN FUNCTIONS:
[1] NC or Control Voltage
[2] NC